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The public are divided as to whether antisemitism is a problem in the UK,
with 2 in 5 each thinking itis and isn't

How much of a problem, if at all, do you think antisemitism (defined as anti-dewish racism)is in the UK?

A very/fairly big problem Not a very big/not a problem at all I
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Base: 2,183 Online British adults aged 16-75, including (694) 16-34-year-olds, (800) 35-54-year-olds, and (689) 55-75-year-olds, 13t" -17th December 2024
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4 in 10 worry about antisemitism in the UK - but half aren’t very concerned

How concerned, if at all, are you about antisemitism in the UK?

Very/fairly concerned Not very/not concerned at all I

Among all 38% 4L8%
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Base: 2,183 Online British adults aged 16-75, including (694) 16-34-year-olds, (800) 35-54-year-olds, and (689) 55-75-year-olds, 13t" -17th December 2024
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The majority of Britons consider themselves to know at least a fair amount
about the Holocaust

How much, if anything, do you know about the Holocaust?

A great deal/fair amount Not that much/never heard of it I

Among all 73% 23%
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Base: 2,183 Online British adults aged 16-75, including (694) 16-34-year-olds, (800) 35-54-year-olds, and (689) 55-75-year-olds, 13t" -17th December 2024
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More than 4 in 5 think it's important that the Holocaust is discussed in the
present day

How important, if at all, do you think it is that the Holocaust is discussed in the present day?

Very/fairly important Not very/not important at all

Among all 85%

18-34 82%
35-54 82%
55-75 92%

Base: 2,183 Online British adults aged 16-75, including (694) 16-34-year-olds, (800) 35-54-year-olds, and (689) 55-75-year-olds, 13t" -17th December 2024
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While 7 in 10 think the lessons of the Holocaust are largely remembered
today, nearly half think they will be forgotten in 50 years’ time

To what extent, if at all, do you think that the lessons of the Holocaust have / will be forgotten...?

Completely / mostly Completely / mostly
remembered forgotten
Today
24%

In 10 years’ time

59% 32%

In 50 years' time

42%

Base: 2,183 Online British adults, 13t -17t" December 2024
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Half of Britons think the passing of Holocaust survivors will make it harder to
educate young people in the future about the Holocaust

A time will come when there are no remaining survivors of the Holocaust. What impact, if any, do you think
this will have on our ability to educate young people in the future about the Holocaust?

I Make it much/a little bit harder I Make no difference Make it a little/much easier

Among all 52% 33% 6%

By age

55-75 587% 32%

Base: 2,183 Online British adults aged 16-75, including (694) 16-34-year-olds, (800) 35-54-year-olds, and (689) 55-75-year-olds, 13t" -17th December 2024
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2 in 5 parents think schools in Britain do a good job teaching children about the
Holocaust, compared to 1in 5 who think they do a bad job

Do you think schools in Britain do a good or bad job of teaching children about the Holocaust?

I Very/fairly good job I Neither good nor bad Very/fairly bad job I

38%

Base: 769 Online British adults who are parents, 13t -17t" December 2024
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